Multipurpose Neoprene Rubber
Neoprene MIL-Spec Rubber
This formulation of Neoprene is made to be compliant with military
specifications. Neoprene has a good balance of properties and is suitable for
oils, water, and refrigerants while remaining tough and weather resistant.
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color
Backing
Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-N30MIL-7 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-13 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-8 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-14 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-9 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-15 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-10 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-16 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-11 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 3/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-17 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-12 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/4" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N30MIL-18 Sheet Neoprene Military 30A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 310 F1
BULK-RS-N40MIL-24 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 410 F2
BULK-RS-N40MIL-25 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-32 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-38 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-45 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-26 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-33 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-39 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-46 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-27 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-40 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-47 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-28 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-34 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-41 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-48 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-29 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-35 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-36 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 410 F2
BULK-RS-N40MIL-42 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-49 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-30 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-43 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-50 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N40MIL-31 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/4" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-37 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 410 F2
BULK-RS-N40MIL-44 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 40
BULK-RS-N40MIL-51 Sheet Neoprene Military 40A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC410
BULK-RS-N50MIL-27 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-G-1149 Type 1 Class 1 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-37 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-44 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC510
BULK-RS-N50MIL-48 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-G-1149 Type 1 Class 1 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-55 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 515 F2
BULK-RS-N50MIL-60 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-28 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-G-1149 Type 1 Class 1 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-33 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 515 F2
BULK-RS-N50MIL-38 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-45 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC510
BULK-RS-N50MIL-49 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-G-1149 Type 1 Class 1 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-61 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-65 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC510
BULK-RS-N50MIL-29 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-G-1149 Type 1 Class 1 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-34 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065D SC 515 F2
BULK-RS-N50MIL-39 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-6855 Class 2 Grade 50
BULK-RS-N50MIL-46 Sheet Neoprene Military 50A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, M2BC510
408